PROVISIONAL GCSE EXAM TIMETABLE 2024
		Date
	AM

	PM

	Tue 7th May
	Health & Social (2hr)
	

	Wed 8th May
	
	

	Thurs 9th May
	RE P1 (1hr 45m)
Sports Science (1hr 30m)
	

	Fri 10th May
	Biology P1 (1hr 45m)
Combined Science Biology P1 (1hr 15m)
	

	Mon 13th May
	English Literature P1 (1hr 45m)
	

	Tues 14th May
	
	Business P1 (1hr 45m)

	Wed 15th May
	History P1 (2hr)
	Computer Science (1hr 30m)

	Thurs 16th May
	Maths P1 (1hr 30m)
	RE P2 (50m)

	Fri 17th May
	Chemistry P1 (1hr 45m)
Combined Science Chemistry P1 (1hr 15m)
	Geography P1 (1hr 15m)

	Mon 20th May
	English Literature P1 (2hr 15m)
	

	Tues 21st May
	
	Computer Science (1hr 30m)

	Wed 22nd May
	Physics P1 (1hr 45m)
Combined Science Physics P1 (1hr 15m)
	

	Thurs 23rd May
	English Language P1 (1hr 45m)
	

	Fri 24th May
	
	

	Mon 3rd June
	Maths P2 (1hr 30m)
	

	Tues 4th June
	Spanish Listening (45/35m)
Spanish Reading (1hr/45m)
	History P2 (2hr)

	Wed 5th June
	Geography P2 (1hr 15m)
	Business P2 (1hr 45m)

	Thurs 6th June
	English Language P2 (1hr 45m)
	

	Fri 7th June
	RE P3 (50m)
	Biology P2 (1hr 45m)
Combined Science Biology P2 (1hr 15m)

	Mon 10th June
	Maths P3 (1hr 30m)
	Spanish Writing (1hr 15m/1hr)

	Tues 11th June
	Chemistry P2 (1hr 45m)
Combined Science Chemistry P2 (1hr 15m)
	Further Maths P1 (1hr 45m)

	Wed 12th June
	Engineering (2hr)
	

	Thurs 13th June
	
	

	Fri 14th June
	Geography P3 (1hr 30m)
	Physics P2 (1hr 45m)
Combined Science Physics P2 (1hr 15m)

	Mon 17th June
	
	

	Tues 18th June
	
	

	Wed 19th June
	Food (1hr 45m)
Further Maths P2 (1hr 45m)
	

	Wed 26th June
	CONTINGENCY DAY – ALL STUDENTS MUST BE AVAILABLE 
UP TO AND ON THIS DAY












